
PRODUSE DE PAPETARIE

I.D.: 88655649

Data publicarii	27.10.23	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 887,39 RON - 887,39 RON

Descriere: 1 MAPA A4 CU FERMOAR ZIP buc 5 2.52 12.61 2 MAPA B4 OFFICE COVER buc 1 2.52 2.52 3 VERBATIM CD-R 700MB buc 25 1.68 42.02 4 REGISTRU DISPOZITII A4 buc 1 25.21 25.21 5 DOSAR PVC NOKI ALBASTRU INCHIS buc 750 0.59 441.18 6 SFOARA BUMBAC 100GR buc 10 3.36 33.61 7 NOTITE ADEZIVE 76X76 4 CUL buc 4 1.26 5.04 8 BLOC NOTES ADEZIV DACO 76X76 BN200 buc 4 2.10 8.40 9 BLOC NOTES ADEZIV 76X76MOV NEON DACO,BN200M buc 2 2.10 4.20 10 PIX PENSAN MY TECH 0.7MM ALBASTRU buc 25 0.84 21.01 11 PIX PENSAN TRIBALL ALBASTRU buc 3 0.84 2.52 12 PIX CU GRIP SUPERGRIP G ALBASTRU PILOT buc 12 1.68 20.17 13 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 NOKI buc 1000 0.08 84.03 14 DOSAR INCOPCIAT 1/1 buc 200 0.76 151.26 15 Mapa cu BUTON PP A4 SPREE VERDE buc 20 1.68 33.61
